
Wijn glas 18cl 
Productcode

Stapelbaar

Hoeveelheid per doos

Hoeveelheid per pallet

Vaatwasserbestendig

Breedte bovenkant

Bodembreedte

Hoogte van het glas

Inhoud

Bedrukbaar

Kleur

Materiaal

Herbruikbaar

WAC318

Nee

6 stuks

2232 stuks

Ja

55 mm

66 mm

155 mm

18cl

Ja

Transparant

Tritan copolyester

Ja


